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2016 01 88,862 S54.77%  -23.03% 88,862 -23.03%
2016 02 121,589 36.83% 4.37% 210,451 -9.27%
2016 03 169,814 39.66% 19.21% 380,265 380,265 1.57%
2016 04 99,208 -41.58% -29.38% 479,473 -6.88%
2016 05 142,331 43 . 477% 14.30% 621,804 -2.75%
2016 06 126,844 -10.88% 1.54% 368,383 748,648 -2.05%
2016 07 379,837 199.45% 125.97% 1,128,485 21.03%
2016 08 131,126 -65.48% -11.24% 1,259,611 16.62%
2016 09 235,610 79.68% 40.48% 746,573 1,495,221 19.82%
2016 10 196,465 -16.61% 48.91% 1,691,686 22.61%
2016 11 542,055 175.90% 228.72% 2,233,741 44 .61%
2016 12 387,144 -28.58% 97.03% 1,125,664 2,620,885 50.52%
2017 01 113,484 -70.69% 27.71% 113,484 27.71%
2017 02 103,420 -8.87% -14.94% 216,904 3.07%
2017 03 222,502 115.14% 31.03% 439,406 439,406 15.55%
2017 04 245,218 10.21% 147.18% 684,624 42 .79%
2017 05 351,263 43 .25% 146.79% 1,035,887 66.59%%
2017 06 418,444 19.13% 229.89% 1,014,925 1,454,331 94 .26%
2017 07 454 134 8.53% 19.56% 1,908,465 69.12%
2017 08 498,360 9.74% 280.06% 2,406,825 91.08%
2017 09 506,053 1.54% 114.78% 1,458,547 2,912,878 94 .81%
2017 10 453,437 -10.40% 130.80% 3,366,315 98.99%
2017 11 287,009 -36.70% -47.05% 3,653,324 63.55%
2017 12 528,761 84.23% 36.58% 1,269,207 4,182,085 59.57%
2018 01 250,097 -52.70% 120.38% 250,097 120.38%
2018 02 364,891 45.90% 252.82% 614,988 183.53%
2018 03 463,844 27.12% 108.47% 1,078,832 1,078,832  145.52%
2018 04 163,164 -64.82% -33.46% 1,241,996 81.41%
2018 05 320,326 96.32% -8.81% 1,562,322 50.82%
2018 06 154,908 -51.64% -62.98% 638,398 1,717,230 18.08%
2018 07 261,733 68.96% -42.37% 1,978,963 3.69%
2018 08 302,729 15.66% -39.25% 2,281,692 -5.20%
2018 09 420,313 38.84% -16.94% 984,775 2,702,005 -7.24%
2018 10 185,527 -55.86% -59.08% 2,887,532  -14.22%
2018 11 135,180 27.14%  -52.90% 3,022,712 -17.26%
2018 12 274,750 103.25% -48.04% 595,457 3,297,462 -21.15%
2019 01 174,639 -36.44% -30.17% 174,639  -30.17%
2019 02 140,885 -19.33% -61.39% 315,524  -48.69%
2019 03 762,181 441.00% 64.32% 1,077,705 1,077,705 -0.10%
2019 04 382,052 -49 . 87% 134.15% 1,459,757 17.53%
2019 05 447 480 15.82% 38.13% 1,902,237 21.76%
2019 06 521,567 17.87% 236.69% 1,346,099 2,423,804 41.15%
2019 07 389,872 -25.25% 48 .96% 2,813,676 42 .18%
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2019 08 272,854 -30.01% -9.87% 3,086,530 35.27%
2019 09 754,953 176.69% 79.62% 1,417,679 3,841,483 42 .17%
201910 703,362 -6.83% 279.12% 4,544,845 57.40%
2019 11 432,514 -38.51% 219.95% 4,977,359 64.67%
2019 12 1,012,649 134.13% 268.57% 2,148,525 5,990,008 81.66%
2020 01 754,809 -25.46% 332.21% 754,809 332.21%
2020 02 513,087 -32.02% 264.19% 1,267,896  301.84%
2020 03 457,171 -10.90% -40.02% 1,725,067 1,725,067 60.07%
2020 04 863,045 88.78% 125.90% 2,588,112 77.30%
2020 05 700,739 -18.81% 58.37% 3,288,851 72.89%
2020 06 733,988 4. 74% 40.73% 2,297,772 4,022,839 65.97%
2020 07 556,030 -24.25% 42 .62% 4,578,869 62.74%
2020 08 939,345 68.94% 244 .27% 5,518,214 78.78%
2020 09 859,548 -8.49% 13.85% 2,354,923 6,377,762 66.02%
2020 10 690,450 -19.67% -1.84% 7,008,212 55.52%
2020 11 875,617 26.82% 102.45% 7,943,829 59.60%
2020 12 724,106 -17.30% -28.49% 2,290,173 8,667,935 44 .71%
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